Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

03h

XN

Oica Gabriel

Concurs 1
Distanta :
Cod columbofil: 00001 754671
Latitudine :
Ceas Atomic 18.05.24 20:01:53 GPS
Ceas BENZING 18.05.24 20:01:53 +000
Sincronizare 18.05.24 20:01:53 GPS+
Por. imbarcati: 020
Nr Serie inel Culo|{Nr.inel
are |Senzor
001 RO 23 1039214 DA35126F
002 RO 23 1039207 DAD76DES8
003 RO 23 1039253 DASF5007
004 RO 23 648058 DAGC2ETA
005 RO 23 785508 DA32B29C
006 RO 23 785506 DADAEFBO
007 RO 23 1039266 DA32B16F
008 RO 23 1039215 DAF7C031
009 RO 23 1039242 DA6C30CH
010 RO 23 785505 DA48FA69
011 RO 23 1039208 DA351178
012 RO 23 1039223 DA287C86
013 RO 23 1039202 DA384914
014 RO 23 785503 DA32B137
015 RO 23 1039237 DAQ96493
016 RO 23 1039228 DASF73A2
017 RO 23 648079 DA351148
018 RO 23 1039213 DA32BR1D3
019 RO 23 648075 DA1B57DF
020 RO 23 1039216 DAZ07B3F
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20:02:33
20:02:42
20:02:55
20:03:04
20:03:12
20:03:19
20:03:25
20:03:33
20:03:42
20:03:49
20:03:58
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Imbarcare/Desigilare

RO~-04.32

Versiune SW
Antena Club

Cod

concurs

: 032758
BENZING 48904333 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

BENZTING Expres s

Serie ceas :
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